Key Features • Low PDL (<0.01 dB)
• Wide wavelength range (800 to 1650 nm)
• High power option (2 W)
• Bare fiber measurements capability
• Can be automated when used with MAP-200
LXI-compliant interfaces and IVI drivers
Applications
• Dense wavelength division

MAP OPTICAL POWER METER
Product specifications and descriptions in this document subject to change without notice. © 2008 JDS Uniphase Corporation                  May 2008              30149433  000  0508   MAPOPM.DS.LAB.TM.AE
Ordering Information
For more information on this or other products and their availability, please contact your local JDSU account manager or
JDSU directly at 1-800-498-JDSU (5378) in North America and +800-5378-JDSU worldwide or via e-mail at
customer.service@jdsu.com.
Product Code Description
Configuration Options (Required, select one)
All mOPM-A1 are supplied with one detector cap and one FC detector adaptor per detector
MOPM-A1100 3 mm InGaAs detector on Channel 1
MOPM-A1110 3 mm InGaAs detector on Channel 1 and 2
MOPM-A1200 10 mm Ge detector on Channel 1
MOPM-A1120 3 mm InGaAs detector on Channel 1 and 10 mm Ge detector on Channel 2
Optional Accessories
3 mm InGaAs MAP Power Meter
AC100 Detector cap
AC101 FC detector adapter